For cheque/dd/pay order, payment should be in favour of  "Airtel relationship no.  1229752280"

This is an electronically generated statement and does not require any signature

Signature & stamp

amount(`)

Monthly rentals 1,645.00

Usage 210.00

One time charges 8,437.00

Taxes 1,852.56

Total (`) 12,144.56

Total : Twelve Thousand One Hundred Forty Four Rupees and Fifty Six Paise

Only

1229752280Relationship number

SUMMARY OF THIS MONTH CHARGES

Payment Modes - Pay online using debit/credit card, netbanking on My Airtel App, www.airtel.in, eWallets, UPI, visit an Airtel Store to pay using

cash/cheque/credit/debit cards or activate Auto pay options from bank account (NACH) or Credit card account (SI)